 High-Performance
Waveform Capture up to
70 MS/s and Waveform
Generation up to 100 MS/s
at 14-bit Resolution
 Flexible Configurations
with Matched Digitizer and
Digital-to-Analog

The EADS North America Defense Test and Services policy is one of continuous development, consequently the
equipment may vary in detail from the description and specification in this publication.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/DESCRIPTION
Racal Instruments 6088-14-DIG, 2-Channel 14-bit, 70 MHz Digitizer
Racal Instruments 6088-14-DIG-DIG, 2-Channel 14-bit, 70 MHz Digitizer
Racal Instruments 6088-14-DIG-DAC, 2-Channel Digitizer, 2-Channel DAC
Racal Instruments 6088-14-DAC, 2-Channel 14-bit, 70/100 MHz DAC
Racal Instruments 6088-14-DAC-DAC, 4-Channel 14-bit, 70/100 MHz DAC
PART NUMBER
407989-001
407989-002
407989-003